
Assembly Instruction

Coffee table

ASSEMBLY TIPS:
1.Remove hardware from box and sort by size.
2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior to start
of assembly.
3. Please follow attached instructions in the same sequence as numbered
to assure fast & easy assembly.
4.A Phillips head screwdriver(NOT INCLUDED) is required for the assembly
of this product
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Leg

Upper brace

x2PCS

x2PCS

Lower brace x2PCS

Table top x1PC

Rattan board x1PC

Parts List

Number Part QtyHardware
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8X30 x16PCS

x8PCS

x8PCS

x8PCS

x24PCS

F x1PC

6X70

4X50
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QtyNumber Part QtyHardware

G x4PCS30
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